By TR PO I B e WRR Reallocation Advice No.: 2023-8LP-R-CAR-19 (Current)
,~ g@ MW%? ) i OFFICE OF THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR
Reapariroent o Soclad Wellue ;and nnwlum F]”ELD OFFICE CA'R

DEWD-GE-004 | REV (2| 17 AUG 2022

DRN: CAR-FQLPROVSD.SLP-F.REQ-23-08-20560.C

TN SOSEs -
FOR : ASEC. FLORENTINO Y. LOYOLA JR.
Concurrent Officer-in-Charge of SLP-NPMO

Assistant Secretary for Specialized Programs under
Operations Group

FROM :  THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR
Cordillera Administrative Region

SUBJECT 5 REQUEST FOR REALLOCATION OR CHANGE QF PURPOSE
OF FUNDS

DATE »__ 31 AUGUST 2023

We would like to request for the reallocation of funds amounting to One Hundred Eighty-

Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixtv-Four pesos only (Php183,664.00) under P/A/P
210400100002000 SLP Current Appropriation. The details are as follows:

FROM TO
SUB- | Expenss/Purpose | Expense/Purposs |
ARO | Justificat!
NQ. Object Amount | Amount ol
Title | gode Object | code |
i1ie |
CAR- | Rents of | 5029- | 183,664.00.| Training .- | 5020- =”: 153,664.007 Yo cover

2 Motor - 9080-

‘ ! Zxpense | 2040- | - additioral
Vehicles :QS - 00 | training
; axpenses
; and FO
| shared
‘ Expenses
Other | 5028-< | 30,000.00. To cover
| MOOE | 9980- | | FO shared
99 ’; | expenses

i |
| Total | 483,664.00 _;. | 183,664.00
| { -1 ‘ ‘
| | e | Ao | 1

!
| |
| |
| |

|
‘, i
I i
|

The original purpose of the aflotment for Sub-ARC No. 2 listed above have enough
funding and activities to be funded have increased parameters,

PAGE 1 0f2 sme e
DSWD Field Office Cordillers Adovinistrative Region, 40 North Drive, Bagmio City, Philippines 2600 3:5’ : j;")}‘. 1]
Website: v var dewd ¢voh Tel Nos. (074) 861 0430 | (02) 396 6580 | (0917) $71 9893 |{0917) $72 0256 St rbios

i



225 - SLP L Che— )4 ‘(’
"?_m“‘t((d'\bm A?}UI.CC: ne . 4:1@'?3 '\SLP".C— Q‘.{, i@(GwTeN’)
DSWD-GF-004 | REV 02 | 17 AUG 2022

We have aitached the foliowing supporting documents;

a. Certificate of actual deficiency and sources of funds; and
b. Variance analysis.

it is understood that the disbursement of fund is subject to the existing budgeting,
accounting and auditing rules and regulations.

For your outmost consideration ang approval,

Thank you.

For the Regjonal Director:
ENRIQLUE
Director IV

Recommanding Approval Approved/Risapproved:
as to Purpose;

ASEC. O Y. LOYOLA JR. b USEC. MONINA JOSEFINA H. ROMUALDEZ
. r-4f-Charge of SLP-NPVO  Undersecretary for Operations
nt Secretary for Specialized

Programs under Operations Group

LEQ L. QUINTILLA o
~GESCON JR.
D for Administration

Certification as to Conctrred by:
Availabitity of Funds:

ATTY. MERIEL P. CASTILLO DIR. WAYNE C. BEEIZAR
QIC, Assistant Service Diractor Director IV, Financial Management
Financial Management Service Services \ P

WO - 657 o 65T {

PAGE 2 of 2
CAR-FQ-PROMSD-SLP-F-REQ-23-08-29560-C, REQUEST FOR REALLOCATION OR CHANGE OF FURPOSE QF FUNDS

DEWD | FIELD OFFICE CAR | (SUSTAINABLE LIVELIFOCD PROGRAM)




ATTACHMENT 3

Department of Social Welfare and Development
Cordillera Administrative Region
Funding Source: Sustainable Livelihcod Program

CERTIFICATION OF ACTUAL DEFICIENCY AND SOURCES OF FUNDS

This is to certify that the amount of ONE HUNDRED EIGTHY-THREE THOUSAND
S HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR PESOS ONLY (PHP183,664.00) is available, and the
original allotment/ourposes (as enumerated below) have enough funding and
additional shared expenses and increase in cost paramelers on expenses was

identified for FY 2023,

FROM — Maintenance and Other Operating Expenseos

PIAIP (Centrally Manage Fund —- Current Appropriations)

|

CODE DESCRIPTION OBJECT OF AMOUNT (in |
EXPENDITURE pesos) |

310100100002000 | Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029-9050-03 ~ 183,664.00 ¢
Total _ 183,864.00 |,

This is to certify further that the said available allotments shall be used to cover the

foliowing purposes of realignment;

TO - Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

P/A/P (Eentrally Manage Fund - Current Appropriaticns)

CORE DESCRIPTION OBJECT OF AMOUNT (in

B L EXPENDITURE pesos) _

Training Expense -~ 5020-2010-00 - 153,664.007

310100100002009 | Ofher MOOE 5029-9990-99 - 30,000.00

_Total 183,664.00 |

Prepared by: Approved by:

{3 42y L
JOCEIX . TUPENG LEO L. QUINTILLA

AQ IV | Budget Unit, OIC - Head

Regional Director

For the Regipnal Director:
J -
ENRIQUE<H. GASCON JR.

Director IVI/ARD for Administratior



Bopartment of Seckal Welfare and Develepment
Work and Finangial Plan VS Allocation GAA 2023
Sustainable Lvolihood Pragram

L~

Flald Offlce CAR
Frd Mediication 2023003
Particulaes GAA 023 Wre Variance August 21,2023
iy FROM TO
CENTRALLY-MANAGED FUND =
5LP-2023-CAR-Z Dated February 1, 2043 - 75,952 772,00 78, 35%,772,00 -
Subsidlus 56,183,400.00 56,183,400,00 -
Adrministrative Cost '
Traveling Expenses - Local 3,697,817.00 2,660,275.05 -
Training Expensas - 39,172.00 1,049,107.55 [ 153,6864.00) 153,664.00
Office Suppllas Exprnses 12,000.00 12,000.00 ~
Medica), Dentel and Laboratory Supplies Expenses - 9 -
Fuel, Ol and Lubirleants Expansas 275,049,00 275,045,00 -
Saml-Expendable Fyrnitures 8 Fix. & Books - Fuenltures and Fistures 33,043.00 33,043.00 -
Other Supplies and Materlals Expensas 191,811.00 .
Utillty Expenses - Water -
Utillty Expensas - Blechrlaity . -
Communication Expenues - Postape and Coyrier Services 28,317.00 28,317.00 -
Communication Expens.es - Mabile 34,400.00 14,400.00
Other Professlonal Services 13,706,856.00 12,808,765.00
Avditlng Services 191,811.00 - -
Janitorial Services -
Sacurity Survices -
Repals and Maintanancg - Buildings 72,410.00 72,410,600 -
Repalr and Malntenante - Mator Vehicle 125,066.00 325,066,060 -
Othor MOGE . 57,234.00 278,333.00 [30,000.00 30,000,004
Fidellty Bond Pramiums 636,873.00 636,873,00 -
Adlvertising Fxpenses 40,000.00 -
Printing and Pubilication Expensas 14,420.00 464,300.00 -
Rearasentation Expanses 343,108.00 546,570.00 E _
Sitbscription Expensos e
Rants - Bulldings and Siructures 100,000.00 2 1
Rants - Motor Vehiclas ¢ 183,664.00 | 1E3,664.00 183, 664.00,
Insurance Expenugs 332,052.00 | 332,052.00 e _
| .
SLP-2073-CAR-27 Lated Wiay 3, 2023 +1,000.00 21,000.00 -
Othor MOQE 21,000.00 21,000.00 a
SLP-CAR-33 . 280,000.00 230,500.00 -
Subidies {FRY) 280,000,00 280,000.00 -
BLP-2023.CAR.3Y datad Juno 6, 2023 (For Abra, Apayao and Kallmga) 10,293,732.00 20,298, 73200 .
Travellng Expansos - Lol 168,000.00 168,000.00 e
Tralping Expanses 41,600.00 43,600.00 : —
Officy Supples Expunse 28,000,00 28,000.00 « . .
Tolopliona Exponyn - Moblle 16,800.00 16,800.00
Qthor PFrofessional Expenya 1,025,332.00 1,025,332 00 -
Subsidies - others 9,000,000.90 9,000,000.00 -
Hapresontalion Expanse 14,000.00 14,000,00 -
" SLi.2025.C AR dutgd July §, 2023 {For Bagula Glty) 540,004,G0 £40,308.00 .
Subsltiloy - othors 540,000.00 540,000,00 5
$LP-2023-CAR-SS dated August 9, 2023 {For Bagulo Clly) 278,714.00 278,714.00 -
T Yraveling Expanses - Loasl 36,000.00 36,000.00 . |
Training Expanses 10,400.00 10,400.00 |
Office Supplies Expange 6,000.00 6,000,00 S
__Teluphone Expense » Mobily 3,600,600 3,600.00 e
Othar Profossignal Expenoa 219,714,00 219,714.00 -
Rapresantalion Expanse 3,000.00 | 3,000,00 & o
SLP-2023-CARAT ' dated August 1 2023 (SMD Activitios} S00,000.00 | 500,000.00
Frinting & Putlication Expanses 164,000.00 | 164,000.00
Reprosantation Exponses 240,000,00 | 240,000,00
Othier MOOE 96,000.00 96,000,00 .
Total Contrody-Mansged Fund §7,866,218.00 §7,866,218.00 . 183,664.00 143,664.00
Grand Tatal 151,211,248.00 151,211,218.00 - 250,725.88 251,725,688

Prepaied by




